Salon Hours
Monday — Friday
11:00AM-2:00PM
Wednesday-Thursday
11:00AM-5:00PM
By Appointment only

Se habla espanol

The Cutting Edge Salon mission
Is to provide friendly,
personalized services through a
team of highly skilled and
creative students. Thank you for
taking time to visit us.

DUNCANVILLE HIGH SCHOOL
THE

I

Duncanville High School
900 Camp Wisdom Rd, Duncanville, TX
75116
(972) 708-3747
mrendon@duncanvilleisd.org
zbaker@duncanvilleisd.org



mailto:mrendon@duncanvilleisd.org
mailto:zbaker@duncanvilleisd.org

HAIR
Women Haircut $10.00
Men Haircut $5.00

Child Haircut (2 years -6 years
old) $5.00

Shampoo/Blow Dry  $10.00

Shampoo/Round Brush ~ $15.00

Shampoo/Flat Iron  $20.00 and
up
Bang/edge -up $5.00

Deep conditioner  $5.00
Deep conditioner w/ blow out
$10.00

Shampoo with Style Thermal
Style $10.00 and up

Special Occasion Updo’s $15.00
and up

NAILS

Manicure

Hot oil Manicure
Pedicure

Polish Change

Acrylic Nails

Acrylic Fills

Gel Polish

Paraffin Wax on Hands
Paraffin Wax on Feet

Deluxe Pedicure

Extra services:
Sow-In $40.00

Braids $20 and up

$5.00
$7.00
$10.00
$5.00
$15.00
$10.00
$5.00
$5.00
$7.00
$15.00

CHEMICALS
Virgin color ~ $25.00 and up
Color Retouch  $25.00 and up
Lightening $45.00 and up
Full foils $45.00 and up
Partial foils $25.00
Virgin Relaxer $30.00
Relaxer Retouch $30.00

Permanent Wave $35.00 and up

FACE

Lip Wax $5.00
Brow Wax $5.00
Face Wax $10.00
Facial $10.00

Facial with mask $15.00




