THE



Salon Hours

Monday – Friday 11:00AM-2:00PM Wednesday-Thursday 11:00AM-5:00PM

By Appointment only

Se habla espanol

The Cutting Edge Salon mission is to provide friendly, personalized services through a team of highly skilled and creative students. Thank you for taking time to visit us.

Duncanville High School
900 Camp Wisdom Rd, Duncanville, TX
75116
(972) 708-3747
mrendon@duncanvilleisd.org
zbaker@duncanvilleisd.org

HAIR	
Women Haircut	\$10.00
Men Haircut	\$5.00
Child Haircut (2 yea old)	rs -6 years \$5.00
Shampoo/Blow Dry	\$10.00
Shampoo/Round Bru	sh \$15.00
Shampoo/Flat Iron up	\$20.00 and
Bang/edge -up	\$5.00
Deep conditioner	\$5.00
Deep conditioner w/ blow out	
\$10.00	
Shampoo with Style Thermal Style \$10.00 and up	
Special Occasion Updo's \$15.00 and up	

NAILS	
Manicure	\$5.00
Hot oil Manicure	\$7.00
Pedicure	\$10.00
Polish Change	\$5.00
Acrylic Nails	\$15.00
Acrylic Fills	\$10.00
Gel Polish	\$5.00
Paraffin Wax on Hands	\$5.00
Paraffin Wax on Feet	\$7.00
Deluxe Pedicure	\$15.00
Extra services:	
Sow-In \$40.00	
Braids \$20 and up	

CHEMICALS		
Virgin color	\$25.00 and up	
Color Retouch	\$25.00 and up	
Lightening	\$45.00 and up	
Full foils	\$45.00 and up	
Partial foils	\$25.00	
Virgin Relaxer	\$30.00	
Relaxer Retouch	s \$30.00	
Permanent Wave \$35.00 and up		
FACE		
Lip Wax	\$5.00	
Brow Wax	\$5.00	
Face Wax	\$10.00	
Facial	\$10.00	
Facial with mas	k \$15.00	